佛山市住房公积金管理中心劳务招聘总成绩表
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号码
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	总成绩排名
	是否进入体检环节

	1
	梁鸿基
	男
	440603********421X
	67
	81
	74
	1
	是

	2
	蔡东成
	男
	440683********1118
	61.5
	77
	69.25
	2
	是

	3
	黎嘉辉
	男
	440602********0935
	63.5
	63
	63.25
	3
	否


注：笔试日期为2019年11月2日上午；面试日期为2019年11月15日下午。
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